
Bamanhat - Siliguri DEMU/75718 - DEMU - NFR 
BLK/Belakoba to SGUJ/Siliguri Junction 
1h 14m - 25 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BXT Bamanhat 05:00 1 1 0 36 36 NFR
2 ABW Abutara Halt 05:10 05:11 1m 1 1 6 42 36 NFR
3 NGTG New Gitaldaha 05:18 05:19 1m 1 1 11 40 36 NFR
4 FLM Falimari 05:26 05:27 1m 1 1 16 46 37 NFR
5 DHH Dinhata 05:36 05:37 1m 1 1 22 29 39 NFR
6 DCH Dinhata College Halt 05:42 05:43 1m 1 1 25 35 38 NFR
7 VTG Bhetaguri 05:54 05:55 1m 1 1 31 34 44 NFR
8 DWT Dewan Hat 06:02 06:03 1m 1 1 35 47 40 NFR
9 COB Cooch Behar 06:16 06:17 1m 1 1 45 15 49 NFR
10 NCB New Cooch Behar 06:35 06:40 5m 0 1 50 60 49 NFR
11 PQZ Pundibari 06:50 06:51 1m 1 1 60 44 53 NFR
12 SJRR Sajerpar 06:57 06:58 1m 0 1 64 45 55 NFR
13 GDX Ghoksadanga 07:08 07:09 1m 0 1 72 47 58 NFR
14 GUZ Gumanihat 07:18 07:19 1m 1 1 79 53 59 NFR
15 FLK Falakata 07:29 07:30 1m 0 1 88 91 67 NFR
16 SXX Salbari 07:36 07:37 1m 1 1 97 50 69 NFR
17 KLGR Kolai Gram 07:45 07:46 1m 0 1 104 55 75 NFR
18 DQG Dhupguri 07:53 07:54 1m 2 1 110 51 77 NFR
19 ATM Altagram 08:02 08:03 1m 0 1 117 39 85 NFR
20 BYXA Betgara 08:17 08:18 1m 1 1 126 38 89 NFR
21 NMX New Maynaguri 08:25 08:26 1m 0 1 130 33 88 NFR
22 NQH New Domohani 08:33 08:34 1m 2 1 134 10 85 NFR
23 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 09:20 09:21 1m 1 1 142 13 86 NFR
24 RQJ Raninagar Jalpaiguri

Junction
09:55 09:56 1m 1 1 149 55 92 NFR

25 BLK Belakoba 10:05 10:06 1m 1 1 157 63 99 NFR
26 ABFC Ambari Falakata 10:15 10:16 1m 1 1 167 37 106 NFR
27 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 10:30 10:40 10m 0 1 175 15 114 NFR
28 SGUT Siliguri Town 10:58 10:59 1m 0 1 180 8 120 NFR
29 SGUJ Siliguri Junction 11:20 0 1 183 - 119 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (08:53)

May 21 2024 (08:53)

1

1


